HON K BASTON MLC

Air Charter Travel: 11 August 2013 - 31 January 2014
NOTE:FUEL, NAVIGATION COSTS NOT INCLUDED AS INVOICED MONTHLY

Friday 16 August 2013

SECTOR1 PERTH - CARNARVON - PERTH

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary

Quarantine

Catering

Pilot Expenses

Total additional costs

HON K BASTON MLC

$0.00

$0.00

$328.90

$328.90

Hon Mark Lewis MLC

Mrs Robin Baston

Mr Alan Eggleston

Mr Trevor Whittington

Wednesday 21 August 2013

SECTOR1 PERTH - BROOME

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary

Quarantine

Catering

Pilot Expenses

Total additional costs

HON K BASTON MLC

$0.00

$0.00

$2,214.45

$2,214.45

Hon Mark Lewis MLC

Mr Trevor Whittington

Ms Sonia Voigt

Mr Brad Thompson

Mr Tyson Cattle

Thursday 22 August 2013

SECTOR 2 BROOME - KUNUNURRA

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary

Quarantine

Catering

Pilot Expenses

Total additional costs

HON K BASTON MLC

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Hon Mark Lewis MLC

Mr Trevor Whittington

Ms Sonia Voigt

Mr Brad Thompson

Mr Tyson Cattle

Mr Geoff Strickland DAFWA

Friday 23 August 2013

SECTOR 3 KUNUNURRA - PERTH

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary

Quarantine

Catering

Pilot Expenses

Total additional costs

HON K BASTON MLC

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Hon Mark Lewis MLC

Mr Trevor Whittington

Ms Sonia Voigt

Mr Brad Thompson

Mr Tyson Cattle




HON K BASTON MLC

Air Charter Travel: 11 August 2013 - 31 January 2014

Tuesday 24 September 2013

SECTOR1 PERTH - MT MAGNET - PERTH

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary

Quarantine

Catering

Pilot Expenses

Total additional costs

HON K BASTON MLC

$0.00

$0.00

$12.73

$12.73

Ms Sonia Voigt

Ms Haidee Vandenberghe

Ms Olivia Garnett

Ms Danella Bevis

Mr Brad Thompson

Mr Viv Read

Mr Sheldon Mumby

Friday 18 October 2013

SECTOR 1 PERTH - ESPERANCE

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary

Quarantine

Catering

Pilot Expenses

Total additional costs

HON K BASTON MLC

$0.00

$0.00

$498.03

$498.03

Hon Mark Lewis MLC

Mrs Robin Baston

Ms Haidee Vandenberghe

Saturday 19 October 2013

SECTOR 2 ESPERANCE - KOJONUP - PERTH

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary

Quarantine

Catering

Pilot Expenses

Total additional costs

HON K BASTON MLC

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Mrs Robin Baston

Ms Haidee Vandenberghe




HON K BASTON MLC
Air Charter Travel: 11 August 2013 - 31 January 2014

Tuesday 12 November 2013

SECTOR 1 PERTH - CARNARVON
Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary Quarantine Catering Pilot Expenses Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC $0.00 $0.00 $701.90 $701.90
Hon Mark Lewis MLC
Ms Haidee Vandenberghe
Mr Terry Hill
Ms Olivia Garnett
SECTOR 2 CARNARVON - PERTH
Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary Quarantine Catering Pilot Expenses Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Hon Mark Lewis MLC
Ms Haidee Vandenberghe
Mr Terry Hill
Ms Olivia Garnett
Mr Vince Catania MLA
[ Friday 22 November 2013
SECTOR 1 PERTH - CUE - PERTH
Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary Quarantine Catering Pilot Expenses Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC $0.00 $0.00 $301.82 $301.82
Mr Trevor Whittington
| Sunday 08 December 2013
SECTOR 1 PERTH - CARNARVON - PERTH
Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary Quarantine Catering Pilot Expenses Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $15.00

Hon Mark Lewis MLC

Ms Sonia Voigt

Mr Richard Nixon

Mr Des Lord




