## HON K BASTON MLC

Air Charter Travel: 11 August 2013 - 31 January 2014

## NOTE: FUEL, NAVIGATION COSTS NOT INCLUDED AS INVOICED MONTHLY

## Friday 16 August 2013

#### SECTOR 1 PERTH - CARNARVON - PERTH

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary	Quarantine	Catering	Pilot Expenses	Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$328.90	\$328.90
Hon Mark Lewis MLC				
Mrs Robin Baston				
Mr Alan Eggleston				
Mr Trevor Whittington				

#### Wednesday 21 August 2013

# SECTOR 1 PERTH - BROOME

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary	Quarantine	Catering	Pilot Expenses	Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,214.45	\$2,214.45
Hon Mark Lewis MLC				
Mr Trevor Whittington				
Ms Sonia Voigt				
Mr Brad Thompson				
Mr Tyson Cattle				

#### Thursday 22 August 2013

# SECTOR 2 BROOME - KUNUNURRA

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary	Quarantine	Catering	Pilot Expenses	Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Hon Mark Lewis MLC				
Mr Trevor Whittington				
Ms Sonia Voigt				
Mr Brad Thompson				
Mr Tyson Cattle				
Mr Geoff Strickland DAFWA				

#### Friday 23 August 2013

# SECTOR 3 KUNUNURRA - PERTH

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary	Quarantine	Catering	Pilot Expenses	Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Hon Mark Lewis MLC				
Mr Trevor Whittington				
Ms Sonia Voigt				
Mr Brad Thompson				
Mr Tyson Cattle				

# HON K BASTON MLC

Air Charter Travel: 11 August 2013 - 31 January 2014

Tuesday 24 September 2013

## SECTOR 1 PERTH - MT MAGNET - PERTH

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary	Quarantine	Catering	Pilot Expenses	Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12.73	\$12.73
Ms Sonia Voigt				
Ms Haidee Vandenberghe				
Ms Olivia Garnett				
Ms Danella Bevis				
Mr Brad Thompson				
Mr Viv Read				
Mr Sheldon Mumby				

#### Friday 18 October 2013

## SECTOR 1 PERTH - ESPERANCE

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary	Quarantine	Catering	Pilot Expenses	Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$498.03	\$498.03
Hon Mark Lewis MLC				
Mrs Robin Baston				
Ms Haidee Vandenberghe				

#### Saturday 19 October 2013

## SECTOR 2 ESPERANCE - KOJONUP - PERTH

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary	Quarantine	Catering	Pilot Expenses	Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Mrs Robin Baston				
Ms Haidee Vandenberghe				

# HON K BASTON MLC

Air Charter Travel: 11 August 2013 - 31 January 2014

#### Tuesday 12 November 2013

## SECTOR 1 PERTH - CARNARVON

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary	Quarantine	Catering	Pilot Expenses	Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$701.90	\$701.90
Hon Mark Lewis MLC				
Ms Haidee Vandenberghe				
Mr Terry Hill				
Ms Olivia Garnett				

## SECTOR 2 CARNARVON - PERTH

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary	Quarantine	Catering	Pilot Expenses	Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Hon Mark Lewis MLC				
Ms Haidee Vandenberghe				
Mr Terry Hill				
Ms Olivia Garnett				
Mr Vince Catania MLA				

#### Friday 22 November 2013

## SECTOR 1 PERTH - CUE - PERTH

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary	Quarantine	Catering	Pilot Expenses	Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$301.82	\$301.82
Mr Trevor Whittington				

# Sunday 08 December 2013

## SECTOR 1 PERTH - CARNARVON - PERTH

Minister/s Parliamentary Secretary	Quarantine	Catering	Pilot Expenses	Total additional costs
HON K BASTON MLC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Hon Mark Lewis MLC				
Ms Sonia Voigt				
Mr Richard Nixon				
Mr Des Lord				